IN-C33(X)TL(X) Series
 3535 High Power LED
June 19, 2021
Page 1  Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
Features
• 3535 High Power LED

Page 8  Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
Ordering Information
Orderable
Part Number
Color Angle
Luminous Flux
(lm@350mA)
Wavelength
(nm)
Forward Voltage (V)
Min Max Min Max
IN-C33BTLB
Blue
60 25 35 460-470 2.8 3.6
IN-C33ETLB 90 25 35 460-470 2.8 3.6
IN-C33CTLB 120 25 35 460-470 2.8 3.6
IN-C33BTLG
Green
60 90 110 515-535 3.0 3.6
IN-C33ETLG 90 90 110 515-535 3.0 3.6
IN-C33CTLG 120 90 110 515-535 3.0 3.6
IN-C33BTLR
Red
60 40 60 620-630 1.8 2.6
IN-C33ETLR 90 40 60 620-630 1.8 2.6
IN-C33CTLR 120 40 60 620-630 1.8 2.6
IN-C33BTLY
Yellow
60 50 70 585-595 1.8 2.6
IN-C33ETLY 90 50 70 585-595 1.8 2.6
IN-C33CTLY 120 50 70 585-595 1.8 2.6
IN-C33BTLDR
Deep Red
60 15 30 650-670 1.4 2.6
IN-C33ETLDR 90 15 30 650-670 1.4 2.6
IN-C33CTLDR 120 15 30 650-670 1.4 2.6
IN-C33BTLRB
Royal Blue
60 15 30 450-460 2.8 3.6
IN-C33ETLRB 90 15 30 450-460 2.8 3.6
IN-C33CTLRB 120 15 30 450-460 2.8 3.6
IN-C33BTLA
Amber
60 45 75 600-610 1.8 2.8
IN-C33ETLA 90 45 75 600-610 1.8 2.8
IN-C33CTLA 120 45 75 600-610 1.8 2.8
IN-C33(X)TL(X) Series
 3535 High Power LED
June 19, 2021